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Men / 5 / 5B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Dylan Parker5028
Technique

9.500 9.600 9.50010.800 10.4009.800 59.600
7 6 1 4 2* 2T 1T

1T

Bryce Cannon5011
Redwood Empire

9.700 10.100 9.70010.200 10.1009.800 59.600
4 3 4T 2 3* 5 2T

2T

Benjamin Rich5016
Rising Star

8.800 10.400 8.60010.500 10.40010.100 58.800
9 1 3 11 1 3T 3 

3 

Tyler Olson5015
Rising Star

9.800 9.200 9.20010.200 10.3009.800 58.500
3 7 5T 7 4T 4 4T

4T

Arnav Gupta5034
Top Flight

10.300 10.200 9.4009.300 9.8009.500 58.500
1T 2 6 5T 6 7 5T

5T

Henry Mark5027
Technique

8.500 9.900 9.6009.200 10.7009.700 57.600
11 4 7T 3 5 1 6 

6 

Zac Helmold5020
Santa Cruz

9.200 9.700 9.40010.600 9.4008.600 56.900
8 5 2 6T 9 8 7 

7 

Jaden Sissem5017
Rising Star

10.300 9.100 8.9008.600 8.7008.000 53.600
2T 8 12 9 11T 10 8 

8 

Matthew Taylor5031
Technique

9.600 8.100 10.1008.700 8.9008.000 53.400
5T 10 11 1 12T 9 9 

9 

Adam Beckerley5023
Technique

9.600 7.600 9.1008.800 10.0008.100 53.200
6T 11 10 8 10 6 10 

10 

Jimmy Peng5029
Technique

8.600 8.800 8.7009.200 7.5008.900 51.700
10 9 8T 10 8 11 11 

11 

Garrett Fong5025
Technique

7.500 6.400 8.3008.900 7.3009.100 47.500
12 12 9 12 7 12 12 

12 
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